
LITL- Ethics Report
Spring 2025 Move Down Requests

Name Club Email Current Level Requested Level Approved

From Winter- No Restrictions
Melanie Averill Greystone melanieaverill@yahoo.com 4 3.5 yes
Kimberly Jackson Greystone jacksonkim4@yahoo.com 4 3.5 n/a
Emily Tidwell Greystone elbernst@gmail.com 4 3.5 yes
Sharon Travis Pelham sraetravis@msn.com 5.3/5.5 5 yes
Lindsay Waits Hoover boglewaits@gmail.com 3.5 3 yes
Sarah Wright BHRC sistahwright@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes

From Winter Only, will need approval to play that level in the Spring
Holly Cowan Hoover 4cowans@gmail.com 3.5 2.5 yes
Tabitha Hardman Lifetime tabithahardman@yahoo.com 5 4.5 yes
Tracey Kuhn Hoover tmkuhn22@gmail.com 3.5 2.5 yes
Margaret Lukasik Pine Tree m.golden28@gmail.com 4.5 4 yes
Holly Talley Hoover hollyrtalley@gmail.com 3.5 2.5 yes
Deb Walker Greystone wagsdeb895@gmail.com 4 3.5 yes

Spring 2025 Move Down Requests
Tricia Albritton Highland triciaalbritton@bellsouth.net  5.3 5 yes
Susan Compton Highland susancompton3197@charter.net 5.3 5 yes
Michelle Crosswhite Lake Cyrus mechellecrosswhite@yahoo.com 4.5 4 yes
Shannon Fletcher Gardendale shannonbrooke1017@gmail.com 5 4.5 yes
Elizabeth Gilmer Fox Highland Elizabeth.gilmer@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes
Paige Goldman Gardendale paige.goldman77@gmail.com  5 4.5 yes
Tracy Hayden YMCA white6039@bellsouth.net 5.3 5 yes
Stephanie Hester Highland stephanie@ala-sales.com 5.3 5 yes
Carol Hinson Highland csphinson@yahoo.com 5.3 5 yes
Zandra Levet Gardendale freezkndeed@yahoo.com 5 4.5 yes
Debbie Lindsay Gardendale Bklindsa@bellsouth.net 5 4.5 yes
Christy McAlister Hoover christy.mcalister@yahoo.com 3 2.5 yes
Maggie Misner Highland Maggiemisnet@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes
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Kat Rogers Highland katharinedrennen@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes
Beth Shea Highland elizabethtshea@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes
Lauren Tanner Highland Laurentanner2002@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes
Frances Wang Highland fhcade@gmail.com  5.3 5 yes
Emily White Highland middle.emily@gmail.com 5.3 5 yes
Barbara Yager Gardendale gybyaaa@bellsouth.net  5 4.5 yes
Marie Zassoda Gardendale mariezassoda@yahoo.com 5 4.5 yes
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Other Information

no restriction
only subbed at 4.0
no restriction
no restriction
She reconsidered
hasn't played in 3 years

For Winter only
For Winter only
For Winter only
For Winter only
For Winter only
For Winter only

team move down
team move down
no restriction
team move down
team move down
team move down
no restriction
team move down
team move down
team move down
team move down
no restriction
team move down
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